132 US Toll-free: 800-323-4340       •      Outside the US: 847-549-7600       •      www.coleparmer.com
Canada 800-363-5900  •  India 91-22-6139-4444  •  UK 0500-345-300
featureS/BenefItS
w  Flow rates: 0.036 to 19 LPM (0.009 to 5 GPM)
with I/P tubing
w  Modular format lets you separate drive and
controller for convenient placement; a 1.8-m
(6-ft) control cable is included. Extend that

0.08 to 19 LPM
pages 124–125
orderInG InforMatIon
Catalog number rpm Power (50/60 Hz)
Benchtop precision modular drive
HL-07591-20 6 to 650 90 to 260 VAC
Precision modular drive with washdown controller
HL-07591-30 6 to 650 90 to 260 VAC
07591-30
Alice
Textové pole
  Distributed by:   Fiedler Scientific Instruments, s.r.o.                            info@lab-eu.com   info@pristroje.cz
133US Toll-free: 800-323-4340       •      Outside the US: 847-549-7600       •      www.coleparmer.com
Canada 800-363-5900  •  India 91-22-6139-4444  •  UK 0500-345-300
drIveS I/P®
acceSSorIeS
For Benchtop Model 07591-20
HL-07557-51 Extension cable, 2.7 m (9 ft), to
extend distance between motor and controller.
HL-07595-47 Cable assembly, DB9 male connector
and 7.9-m (25-ft) cable with stripped wire terminal
ends. Use for remote control.
HL-77595-35 Foot switch, DB9 male with
1.8-m (6-ft) cable.
HL-17050-01 NIST-traceable calibration with data
for peristaltic pump drive.
For Washdown Model 07591-30
HL-07557-51 Extension cable, 2.7 m (9 ft), to extend
distance between motor and controller.
HL-77300-32 Cable assembly, 18-pin round
connector and 7.9-m (25-ft) cable with stripped
wire terminal ends. Use for remote control.
HL-07595-43 Washdown foot switch, 18-pin round
with 1.8-m (6-ft) cable.
HL-17050-01 NIST-traceable calibration with data
for peristaltic pump drive.
SPecIfIcatIonS for I/P Precision Modular Drives